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Temporary Jobs
Interested eligible persons may apply (quote SRIC Reference on the top of the Application) on plain paper giving full bio-data along with attested
copies of testimonials and a demand draft of the application fee drawn in favour of IIT Kharagpur payable at Kharagpur on or before last date mentioned
against each. 

Selected candidates shall be allowed to register for MS/PhD subject to their fulfillment of the requirement for MS/PhD admission in IIT Kharagpur. 

Applications may be submitted to: 

Administrative Officer (Projects) 
Sponsored Research and Industrial Consultancy 
Indian Institute of Technology 
Kharagpur 721302 

Temporary Position(s) Vacancies
Application
Deadline*

Position: Junior Project
Officer 
PI: [Dr. / Prof.] Santanu
Chattopadhyay 
Department: Electronics
and Electrical

View 1 post
Aug 14,
2017

Apply (https://erp.iitkgp.ernet.in/SRICStaffRecruitment/Login.jsp?ref_no=IIT/SRIC/R/LPI-4/2017/101)

Academic Calendar 16-17 (files/acad_cal201617.pdf ;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

Academic Calender 17-18 (files/acad_cal1718.pdf ;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

Academic Curriculum (UG) (https://erp.iitkgp.ernet.in/ERPWebServices/curricula/specialisationList.jsp?stuType=UG)

Academic Curriculum (PG) (https://erp.iitkgp.ernet.in/ERPWebServices/curricula/specialisationList.jsp?stuType=PG)

Doctorates Info System (http://www.dak.iitkgp.ernet.in/phd/)

Counselling Centre (http://www.counsellingcentre.iitkgp.ac.in/)

Degree Verification/ Transcripts/ Certificates (https://erp.iitkgp.ernet.in/DupCertReqPortal/auth/welcome.htm)

ERP (https://erp.iitkgp.ernet.in)

Former Employees (former-employees;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

For Parents/Guardians (https://erp.iitkgp.ernet.in/StudentPerformanceV2/auth/login.htm)

For Students (for-students;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

Faculty Openings (https://erp.iitkgp.ernet.in/FacultyCareer/advtFacultyRecruitment.jsp)

Guest House (http://www.tgh.iitkgp.ac.in)

Holidays (holidays;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

Internal Complaints Committee (internal-complaints-committee;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

Internal Notice Board (http://noticeboard.iitkgp.ernet.in/)

Media (media;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

Non-Teaching Positions (non-teaching-positions;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

Rajbhasha Vibhag (http://www.iitkgp.ac.in/rajbhasha)

Vendor Registration under GST (https://erp.iitkgp.ernet.in/SupplierFacilities/login.htm)

Sponsored Research (http://www.sric.iitkgp.ac.in/main.php)

Temporary Jobs (temporary-jobs;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

Tenders (http://www1.iitkgp.ac.in/topfiles/tenders.php)

Web Mail (https://iitkgpmail.iitkgp.ac.in/)
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and Electrical
Communication Engg.

Position: Junior
Research Fellowship 
PI: [Dr. / Prof.] Sudip
Misra 
Department: Computer
Science and Engineering

View 2 posts
Aug 14,
2017

Apply (https://erp.iitkgp.ernet.in/SRICStaffRecruitment/Login.jsp?ref_no=IIT/SRIC/R/UEM/2017/101)

Position: Junior
Research Fellowship 
PI: [Dr. / Prof.] Narendra
Singh Raghuwanshi 
Department: Agricultural
and Food Engineering

View 2 posts
Aug 14,
2017

Apply (https://erp.iitkgp.ernet.in/SRICStaffRecruitment/Login.jsp?ref_no=IIT/SRIC/R/IAU/2017/103)

Position: Junior
Research Fellowship 
PI: [Dr. / Prof.] Suman Aug 16,

Admission
JEE

(http://www.jeeadv.ac.in/)

GATE

(https://gate.iitkgp.ac.in/)

JAM

(http://gate.iitkgp.ac.in/index.php?

id=jam)

MBA

(http://www.som.iitkgp.ernet.in/home/pagesin/112)

M.Tech

(/mtech-

mcp;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

MCP

(/mcp-

phd;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

MMST

(http://gate.iitkgp.ac.in/mmst)

MHRM

(/mhrm;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

CEP

(http://www.cep.iitkgp.ac.in/)

GIAN

(http://www.gian.iitkgp.ac.in/)

PGDBA

(/pgdba;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

INTPBS

(/intpbs;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

QIP

(http://www.cep.iitkgp.ac.in/?

pid=T85TB7AP&rmid=1&mpos=t)

KDP

(http://www.cep.iitkgp.ac.in/?

pid=JNK564A2&mpos=rf)

Ph.D

(/phd;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

LLB

(/law;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

TEQIP

(http://www.cep.iitkgp.ac.in/?

pid=T85TB7AP&rmid=1&mpos=t)

LLM

(/llm;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

EMBA

(http://www.som.iitkgp.ernet.in/home/pagesin/113)

PDF

(/pdf;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

MIPP

(/mipp;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)
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Welcome Freshers (/welcome-freshers;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

Contact Us

Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur 
Kharagpur, India - 721302 
Phone: +91-3222-255221 
FAX : +91-3222-255303

Social Connect

 (https://www.facebook.com/IIT.Kgp)  (https://www.linkedin.com/edu/school?id=13500)  (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCQCLWAILNrEVemERg4ybAYQ) 

External Link

(http://www.nvsp.in/)

N I R F (/nirf;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

Vidya Lakshmi Portal (https://www.vidyalakshmi.co.in/Students)

63rd Convocation Gallery (/convocationlive;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

© 2016 Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur
RTI (/right-to-information;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F) | Campus Weather (/campus-weather;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F)

| Feedback (/feedback;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F) | Legal Disclaimer (/legal-disclaimer;jsessionid=050F17B600168AD3414AD5F0CF55F55F) |
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